
Student Matinee Calendar - 2025-26
All Student Matinee performances begin at 10:30am.
education@anoisewithin.org   626-356-3104

A Noise Within Field Trips

Show #2: Richard III, by William Shakespeare

Thursday February 12 - 50 seats left
Wednesday February 18 - available for waitlist
Thursday February 19 - available for waitlist
Tuesday February 24 - 50 seats left
Thursday March 5 - 65 seats left

Show #3: Death of a Salesman, by Arthur Miller

Thursday March 26 - 60 seats left
Wednesday April 1 - available for waitlist
Wednesday April 8 - available for waitlist
Thursday April 9 - 25 seats left
Tuesday April 14 - available for waitlist
Wednesday April 15 - available for waitlist
Thursday April 16 - available for waitlist

Show #4: Exit the King, by Eugène Ionesco

Wednesday May 13- 150 seats left 

(Recommended Grade 8+)

(Recommended Grade 9+)

(Recommended Grade 9+)

Winter & Spring 2026 Availability


